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Fleet

J24
J24

Boat

FOGDOG
RUCKUS
WINGS
MUTINY
ILLYRIA
ARROW
ALEXANDRIA 2
FEARLESS
TRAVELER
PRIVATEER

Boat

CELADON
FANTASIA
BLACK SHEEP
ALEXANDRIA2-C
CYGNET
ALLIANCE
LAS BRISAS
WHATTA RIDE
PEREGRINE
BONITA APPLEBUM
NAUT ON CALL
SWEET T
HAVOC
VALHALLA

Boat

EMOCEAN
COOL CHANGE
SPRAY
INDIGO
WILLAWAY
DILIGENCE
LAS BRISAS-D
OSPREY

Boat

LEVEL PELICAN
PUFF DADDY

CORA 2020 Offshore Series Cummulative

Results are provisional as of 14:21 on October 19, 2020

A Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Guhl
Seif
Maltempo/Wiggins
Herrstromer
Keenan
Schwenzfeier
Hanna
Lucas/Durlach
Kopf
Carl "Chip" Kah

Rating 2020 Spring

36
84
21
-6
48
72
69
24
81
-6

Ocean

1
2
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
3
4
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)

QuickSilver

1
(3)
11.0 DNC
2
(11.0 DNC)
(11.0 DNC)
4
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC

C Fleet

Summer
Sailstice
Offshore

@)

1

2
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC

Savannah
Cup

7.0 DNF1

~0 0w -

11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
11.0 DNC
7.0 DNF1

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Lesniak
Hickman
Werner
Hanna
Noble
Stetler
Swatta
Cyrul
Vienneau
Johnstone
Evans
Strother
O'Connor
VanWegenen

Rating 2020 Spring

96
219
108
69
183
123
138
162
122
210
144
105
180
144

Ocean

1
6
(15.0 DNC)
(15.0 DNC)
4
2
7
(15.0 DNC)
3
(15.0 DNC)
(15.0 DNC)
5
(15.0 DNC)
8

QuickSilver

3

2

1
15.0 DNC
(15.0 DNC)
(15.0 DNC)
5.0 DNF1
15.0 DNC
(15.0 DNC)
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

D Fleet

Summer
Sailstice
Offshore
2
4.0 DNF1
15.0 DNC
1
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
(15.0 DNC)
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

Savannah
Cup

(5.0 DNF1)
(15.0 DNC)
15.0 DNC
5.0 DNF1

5.0 DNF1

5.0 DNF1

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Hanckel
Kuyper
Lamperello
Dodds
Cross
Gianoni
Swatta
McAliley

Rating 2020 Spring

74
130
202
246
160

59
160
228

Ocean

1
(9.0 DNC)
2
(9.0 DNC)
4.0 DNF1
(9.0 DNC)
(9.0 DNC)
(9.0 DNC)

QuickSilver

3.0 DNF1
3.0 DNF1
(9.0 DNC)
9.0 DNC
(9.0 DNC)
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC

J24 Fleet

Summer
Sailstice
Offshore

(9.0 DNC)
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC

Savannah
Cup

9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.00 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

McDonald
Lent

Rating 2020 Spring

171
171

Ocean

(3.0 DNC)
(3.0 DNC)

QuickSilver

Summer
Sailstice
Offshore
0
0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

Savannah
Cup

0
0

Alice Cup
Day 1

NN AW

(&]

11 DNC
11 DNC

11 DNC

Alice Cup
Day 1

5
15 DNC
6
15 DNC
7
15 DNC
15 DNC
3
15 DNC
1
2
15 DNC
4
15 DNC

Alice Cup
Day 1

w =

9.0 DNC

N

9.0 DNC

(G108 o]

Alice Cup
Day 1

1
3.0 DNF

Alice Cup
Day 2

- W N

11 DNC
11 DNC
11 DNC
11 DNC
11 DNC
11 DNC

Alice Cup
Day 2

2
15 DNC

15 DNC
15 DNC
15 DNC
15 DNC
4 DNF1
15 DNC
15 DNC
15 DNC
15 DNC
15 DNC
15 DNC

Alice Cup
Day 2

7.0 DNF
1
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
7.0 DNF
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC

Alice Cup
Day 2

1
3.0 DNC

Alice Cup Total Nett

Ranked
Points

2
3

NoI 2o b

N
-

12
27
35
35
48
48
49
51
51

Alice Cup Total Nett

Ranked
Points
1
15
2
15
7
15
15
3
15
4
5
15
6
15

12
42
48
51
46
52
57
63
63
64
65
65
66
68

27
33
36
31
37
42
48
48
49
50
50
51
53

Alice Cup Total Nett

Ranked
Points

2

o A O WO =

24
31
38
39
40
40
41
42

15
22
29
30
31
31
32
33

Alice Cup Total Nett

Combined



